Siauliy Plaukimo Centras Delfinas

Results by points

2026 m. January 19 d., Monday

2025 m. January 1 d., Wednesday - 2026 m. January 19 d., Monday

Open

CoNoGO~WNE

RapSys Danas
Sidlauskas Andrius
Pocitté Emilija
Trucinskaité Guoda
Poskus Jovydas
Dagys Erikas
Ragauskaite Urte
Trucinskas Marijus
Navickas Vilius
Kavaliauskaité Lukné
Siautkulyté Ugné
Zakaris Nojus
Petrauskaité Otilija
Jakubauskas Benas
Grigalitnaité Miglé
Andru8kevicius Ugnius
Zvaginis Nojus
Martinaityté Vilté
Balinskaité Rugilé
Obrikyté Augusté
LaSukaité Ursulé
Jagutyté Eva
Vaitkuté Miglé
Noraitis Lukas
MelieSiaté Liepa
AleksandraviCius Aidas
Domereckaité Dominyka
Motiejlnas Justas
Simulyté Meda
Blazys Azuolas
Petrauskaitée Ugné
Daugirdaité Beata
Venckus Jokabas
Rasiukaité leva
Balcaite Vilté
LaSukaité Elzé
Belovas Igor
StaSkauskaité Eva Mina
Gulbinaité Guoste
Baristaité Auguste
ValCiukas Armandas
Rackauskaité Luka
Bitinaité Augusté
Skarbalitté Rata
Normantas Tajus
Vitkauskaité Méta
Jocius Laurynas
Navickaité Milagra
Gumuliauskaité Ema
Augustauskaité Liepa
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13
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200 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
200 Medley

200 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Butterfly
100 Breaststroke
800 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
400 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
400 Medley

200 Medley

200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

1:46.54
2:11.91
1:02.47
2:19.09
2:19.91

57.53

59.77
2:10.35

57.82
1:15.18
9:33.96
1:01.28
4:39.93

55.53
2:14.41

56.06

56.77
2:48.39
1:10.00
1:03.42
1:10.13
1:03.56
2:31.42
1:00.97
1:04.11

57.65
2:33.34
1:04.33
1:20.27

58.22
1:11.88
1:21.93

5941
1:06.27
1:06.32
1:13.47
1:13.43
1:22.84
1:06.82
1:11.35
1:00.01
1:22.98
1:07.50
1:07.68
1:00.82
1:24.10
5:19.15
2:46.81
2:28.80
1:08.53

877 Pt.
860 Pt.
764 Pt.
745 Pt.
721 Pt.
721 Pt.
647 Pt.
632 Pt.
625 Pt.
620 Pt.
602 Pt.
597 Pt.
594 Pt.
583 Pt.
582 Pt.
567 Pt.
546 Pt.
545 Pt.
543 Pt.
542 Pt.
540 Pt.
538 Pt.
537 Pt.
533 Pt.
524 Pt.
521 Pt.
517 Pt.
516 Pt.
509 Pt.
506 Pt.
502 Pt.
479 Pt.
476 Pt.
475 Pt.
474 Pt.
470 Pt.
464 Pt.
463 Pt.
463 Pt.
462 Pt.
462 Pt.
461 Pt.
449 Pt.
446 Pt.
444 Pt.
443 Pt.
438 Pt.
432 Pt.
429 Pt.
429 Pt.

50m Pool

2025-04-04
2025-04-03
2025-07-06
2025-04-06
2025-04-03
2025-07-16
2025-06-14
2025-06-12
2025-07-16
2026-01-17
2025-04-05
2025-06-14
2025-03-21
2025-04-05
2025-04-03
2025-07-16
2025-04-05
2025-10-25
2025-06-01
2025-04-12
2025-06-13
2025-06-14
2025-06-14
2025-07-16
2025-05-02
2025-06-01
2025-06-14
2026-01-17
2025-06-13
2025-06-14
2025-03-09
2026-01-17
2025-06-14
2025-06-14
2025-03-29
2025-06-13
2025-05-02
2025-05-23
2025-06-14
2025-06-12
2026-01-17
2025-05-23
2025-05-02
2025-06-14
2026-01-17
2025-03-29
2025-03-14
2025-03-29
2025-04-11
2025-04-12



